
Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Daymond Ray Principal daymond.ray

Michelle Rhodes Registrar michelle.rhodes

Claritha Wilson Attendance claritha.Wilson

Amber Ivey Bookkeeper amber.ivey

Arlesha Renfroe Nurse arlesha.renfroe

Keundra Lawrence Receptionist keundra.lawrence

Principal / Front Office

#OurGoalisExcellence



Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Janice Zeigler Library Media Specialist janice.zeigler

Angela Brantley Library Media Clerk angela.brantley

Library Media Center

#OurGoalisExcellence



Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Hannah Kirkland English Language Arts hannah.kirkland

Tonya Greene Math tonya.green

Ashley Devero Social Studies ashley.devero

Paige Jenkins Science paige.jenkins

Kimberly Burden Inclusion kimberly.burden

Desiree King Resource LA/SS desiree.king

Devalyn Williams Paraprofessional PEC devalyn.williams

Sixth Grade Team 1

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kachari Davis   

kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Charisma Webb

charisma.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nanda Negandhi English Language Arts nanda.negandhi

Kiara Hicks Math kiara.hicks

Tracee Scott Social Studies tracee.scott

Tiandra Canty Science tiandra.harris

Bermisha Smith Inclusion bermisha.smith

Sixth Grade Team 2

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kachari Davis   

kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Charisma Webb

charisma.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kimberlye Simmons English Language Arts kimberlye.simmons

Narda Reid Math narda.reid

Shantel Byrd Social Studies shantel.byrd

Shekita Shinholster Science shekita.shinholster

Sixth Grade Team 3

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kachari Davis   

kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Charisma Webb

charisma.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Latasha Ward Resource Math/Science latasha.ward

Henry Reeves In School Suspension (6th) henry.reeves

Debbie Harshbarger ESOL debbie.harshbarger

Lakondrea Campbell Counselor lakondrea.campbell

Krystle Stanley Instructional Coach krystle.stanley

Vernette Felton Speech Therapy vernette.felton

Courtney Harper Behavior Specialist courtney.harper

Sixth Grade PEC/Resource

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kachari Davis   

kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Charisma Webb

charisma.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Angie Jackson ELA 6th/7th angie.Jackson

Rachel Adams Math 6th/7th rachel.adams

Douglas Cowden Social Studies 6th/7th douglas.cowden

Susan Curtis Science 6th/7th susan.curtis

Kirsten Miller ELA/Math – 8th kristen.miller

Justin Redmond Science/Social Studies – 8th justin.redmond

Shandrena.king Paraprofessional – SAGE shandrena.king

SAGE – Team 4

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kachari Davis   

kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Charisma Webb

charisma.webb@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kachari.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Pamela Johnson English Language Arts pamela.johnson

Niya Adams Math niya.adams

Dimitra Veal Social Studies dimitra.veal

Delquavious Shinholster Science delquavious.shinholster

Dana Ford Inclusion dana.ford

Kelvin Little Inclusion kelvin.little

Seventh Grade Team 1

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kareem Epps 

kareem.epps@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Tonya Hughes

tonya.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kareem.epps@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ashley Reynolds English Language Arts ashley.reynolds

Ki’Amber Hurt Math kiamber.hurt

Gerard Lary Social Studies gerard.lary

Robert King Science robert.king

Seventh Grade Team 2

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kareem Epps 

kareem.epps@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Tonya Hughes

tonya.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kareem.epps@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sara Fouts English Language Arts sara.fouts

Seticia Smith Math seticia.smith

Valencia Barksdale Social Studies valencia.barksdale

Dana Holloway Science dana.holloway

Tamara Richardson Counselor tamara.richardson

Seventh Grade Team 3

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Dr. Kareem Epps 

kareem.epps@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Tonya Hughes

tonya.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:kareem.epps@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Keegan Ford English Language Arts keegan.ford

Troy Nelson Math troy.nelson

Kathy Kendrick Social Studies kathy.kendrick

Jalen Lumpkin Science jalen.lumpkin

Angelia Liggins Inclusion LA angelia.liggins

Timberly Butts Inclusion SS timberly.butts

Aisha Lamar Inclusion Sci aisha.lamar

Ian LeFranc Inclusion Math ian.lefranc

Eighth Grade Team 1

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Jeremiah Bundrage 

jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Marla Smith

marla.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Oliver Griffeth English Language Arts oliver.griffeth

India Hogan Math india.hogan

Christian Gauthier Social Studies christian.gauthier

Neandra Thomas Science neandra.thomas

Eighth Grade Team 2

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Jeremiah Bundrage

jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Marla Smith

Marla.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Joanne Wiley English Language Arts joanne.wiley

Rebecca Rucker Math rebecca.rucker

Sylvester Clark Social Studies sylvester.clark

Rekayl Simpkins Science rekayl.simpkins

Eighth Grade Team 3

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Jeremiah Bundrage

jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Marla Smith

Marla.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tony Holland School Resource Officer tony.holland

Kelli Norman ISS – 7th and 8th kelli.norman

Amy Taylor Counselor amy.taylor

Crystal Little Instructional Coach crystal.little

8th Grade Support /Resource

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Jeremiah  Bundrage
jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Marla Smith
Marla.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:Jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Heather Cox SPED/PEC heather.cox

Haley Butts Paraprofessional PEC haley.butts

Ashley Beasley Paraprofessional PEC ashley.beasley

Amy Craft MI amy.craft

Kimani Frazier Paraprofessional PEC kimani.frazier

Michelle Ingram PEC/7th michelle.ingram

LeeAnn Robinson PEC Coordinator leeann.robinson

8th Grade Team 9

#OurGoalisExcellence

Assistant Principal: Jeremiah Bundrage

jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Secretary: Marla Smith

Marla.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

mailto:Jeremiah.bundrage@baldwin.k12.ga.us


Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Catresha Bundrage GNETS catresha.bundrage

Daniel Fowler GNETS daniel.fowler

Kelvin Harvey GNETS kelvn.harvey

Nichelle Stevens GNETS nichelle.stevens

Randy Washington GNETS randy.washington

GNETS

#OurGoalisExcellence



Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sharon Reeves Agriculture sharon.reeves

Elise Allen Band elise.allen

Trent Henderson Band trent.henderson

James Bell Chorus james.bell

Mark Brooks Physical Education mark.brooks

Dana Peterson Physical Education dana.Peterson

Shekita Harper Business and Computers shekita.harper

Floyd Canty Technology Lab floyd.canty

Jondrea Randall Art jondrea.randall

Crystal Grable Health crystal.grable

Exploratory 

#OurGoalisExcellence



Name Subject Email:   @baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gary Benslay Junior Leadership Corp gary.benslay

Melissa Rainey Read 180 melissa.rainey

Crystal Williams Dance crystal.williams

John Shuman Drama john.shuman

Zoe Kakou Spanish zoe.kakou

Nicholas Geeker Audio/Visual nicholas.geeker

Shekita Harper Business and Computers shekita.harper

Exploratory 

#OurGoalisExcellence


